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�e English Kitchen Mixer Tap 

 86.00 3/4" BSP Thread

 240.00 

 205.00 

 196.50 

 428.00 

 283.00 

100.00 Min

120.00 Max 

55.00 

*Cartridges required- 1/4 turn Anti-clockwise 1/2” x2 

legs can be adjusted 

by altering the offset 

of the crank


